
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Young, Carlette (FAA) [Carlette.Young@faa.gov] 
8/14/2019 1:38:56 PM 
Girvin, Raquel (FAA) [Raquel.Girvin@faa.gov]; Swann, Tamara A (FAA) [Tamara.A.Swann@faa.gov]; Garcia, Faviola 
(FAA) [Faviola.Garcia@faa.gov]; Armstrong, Brian (FAA) [Brian.Armstrong@faa.gov]; Richardson, Al (FAA) 
[Al.Richardson@faa.gov]; Foyle, Dave (FAA) [dave.foyle@faa.gov]; Morgan, Thomas C (FAA) 
[Thomas.C.Morgan@faa.gov]; Cushing, Dave (FAA) [dave.cushing@faa.gov] 
Nelson, John F (FAA) [john.f.nelson@faa.gov]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Chris Holmquist 
[CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com]; Walton, Tymeka (FAA) [Tymeka.Walton@faa.gov]; Avila, Megan (FAA) 
[Megan.Avila@faa.gov] 

Subject: Clippers Arena 
Attachments: PARKING MAP for 777 S Aviation_2018.10.04.pdf 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

FAA Regional Office, Executive Conference Room, 3N-100 

8/26/2019 9:00:00 AM 
8/26/2019 10:00:00 AM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 


